D324 phone:+82-32-526-0909, www.yg1.solutions, E-mail:yg1@yg1.solutions D325phone:+82-32-526-0909, www.yg1.solutions, E-mail:yg1@yg1.solutions
SK
 (DIN 69871)
CBT
(BT DUAL
CONTACT)
BT
(JIS B6339/

TECHNICAL
INFORMATION
MODEL NUMBERING SYSTEM & SURFACE FINISH
HYDRAULIC CHUCK
SHRINK FIT HOLDER
ER COLLET CHUCK
POWER MILLING CHUCK
TAPPING ER CHUCK & TAPPING CHUCK
NC DRILL CHUCK
BALANCING
SHANK DATA
 • SK (DIN 69871)
 • BT (JIS B6339/MAS 403)
 • HSK (DIN 69893/ISO 12164)
 • ASME B5.50 (CAT)
 • DIN 228 (MTA/MTB)
DESCRIPTIONS HOLDER I.D EDP No. L L1 L2 L3 d1 D1 D2 M FIG.
SHORT
6 P2775112 17.0 15.5 1.5 - 3.0 5.8 - M5x0.8 1
8 P2775113 18.0 15.5 2.5 - 3.5 7.8 - M6x1.0 1
10 P2775114 18.0 15.0 3.0 - 4.7 9.8 - M8x1.0 1
12 P2775115 18.0 15.0 3.0 - 5.8 11.8 - M10x1.0 1
14 P2775116 19.5 15.5 4.0 - 5.8 13.8 - M10x1.0 1
16 P2775117 22.0 17.0 5.0 - 5.8 15.8 - M10x1.0 1
18 P2775118 22.0 16.0 6.0 - 5.8 17.8 - M10x1.0 1
20 P2775119 23.5 16.5 7.0 - 5.8 19.8 - M10x1.0 1
25 P2775120 27.5 18.0 9.5 - 5.8 24.8 - M10x1.0 1
32 P2775121 30.5 17.5 13.0 - 5.8 31.8 - M10x1.0 1
LONG
6 P2775122 34.0 32.5 1.5 15.0 3.0 5.8 4.1 M5x0.8 2
8 P2775123 34.0 31.5 2.5 15.0 3.5 7.8 4.9 M6x1.0 2
10 P2775124 35.0 32.0 3.0 15.0 4.7 9.8 6.9 M8x1.0 2
12 P2775125 35.0 32.0 3.0 15.0 5.8 11.8 8.9 M10x1.0 2
14 P2775126 35.5 31.5 4.0 15.0 5.8 13.8 8.9 M10x1.0 2
16 P2775127 37.0 32.0 5.0 15.0 5.8 15.8 8.9 M10x1.0 2
18 P2775128 37.5 31.5 6.0 15.0 5.8 17.8 8.9 M10x1.0 2
20 P2775129 40.0 33.0 7.0 15.0 5.8 19.8 8.9 M10x1.0 2
25 P2775130 44.0 34.5 9.5 15.0 5.8 24.8 8.9 M10x1.0 2
32 P2775131 45.0 32.0 13.0 14.0 5.8 31.8 8.9 M10x1.0 2
Unit : mm
FIG 1
FIG 2
ADJUST BOLT (For HSK MQL1)
AB
TECHNICAL INFORMATION